

Protecting Texans' Dreams



Broker Honors Sponsorship

This notice is to let you know that Fathom Realty, LLC has honored the sponsorship request.

To verify the information, go to www.trec.texas.gov. At the top of the page, enter your User ID and Password and click "LOGIN." Then, select the manage sponsorship option from the drop down menu.

BROKERHNR 6686923 webuser-E 1000166215

SHAVON MARIAH BROOKS C/O Fathom Realty, LLC SHARI K QUAN-RIOS 24800 CHRISTANTA DR STE 140 MISSION VIEJO CA 92691



Real Estate Sales Agent License

Sales Agent: Shavon Mariah Brooks

Sales Agent License #: 734750 License Expires: 02/29/2024

Sponsoring Broker: Fathom Realty, LLC Sponsoring Broker License #: 601430

Having provided satisfactory evidence of the qualifications required by the Texas Real Estate License Act, Occupations Code, Chapter 1101, authorization is granted to use this title: Real Estate Sales Agent

For additional information or to file a complaint please contact TREC at www.trec.texas.gov.

Chelsea Buchholtz Executive Director